
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 December 2021

M M1/2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIDE YOUR TIME Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R4, P 4P 1M 3Y M1/2A. Tutt 489383 15/0216

 2 MR. MAISEY 1 Last start Masters winner BUL, 23/11/2021, R4, M 1M 3P 3P M2/1/2F. Collings 497763 17/0277

 3 TILLY'S VISION Last start Masters winner GAR, 20/11/2021, R4, M 1M 3M 2M M2/1/2B. Harmey 490085 12/0260

 4 LOYAL ETHICS Last start Masters winner GAR, 26/11/2021, R12, M 1M 6M 6M M2/1/2D. Smith 493158 11/0165

 5 SHAKALAKA Weighted points score GOS, 23/11/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 3P M2/2/2J. Jackson 499454 16/0207

 6 BOW BUSTER Weighted points score RIC, 28/11/2021, R10, P 2P 4Y 4M M2/2/1S. Bell 497382 11/0159

 7 STREET BRAWLER Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R4, M 4M 2M 7P M2/2/1M. Clayton 496766 15/0142

 8 SWEET CITY SAL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 4Y M2/2/1R. Holt 496711 9/075

 9 BLUESTONE SOPHIE Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 31/10/2021, R11, M 2M 3Y 5M M3/1M. Newell 491308 26/0215

 10 HIGH PRIESTESS Weighted points score RIS, 27/11/2021, R3, M 6M 2P 3Y M3/2B. Mccauley 488175 1/0115
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 December 2021

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BILLY LOBO Last start placegetter BAT, 29/11/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 7P 4/1/2J. Scott 528257 14/7254

 2 MR. MAISEY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R4, M 1M 3P 3P 4/1/2F. Collings 497763 17/13277

 3 HYPERVENTILATE Weighted points score RIS, 27/11/2021, R7, Y 4Y 1P 4P 4/1/2J. Croser 524919 7/4193

 4 MARY'S REWARD Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1M. Spiteri 532533 6/5189

 5 LAGOON TAUPY Last start winner BUL, 23/11/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4R. Webster 539662 1/0152

 6 PAMJAMS IMP Last start winner GBN, 26/11/2021, R12, P 1P 8Y 8P 5/3J. Matthews 540426 2/1117

 7 AQUA JAGUAR Last start placegetter BUL, 23/11/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4M. Clayton 542441 1/0180

 8 MISS BRIGGS Last start placegetter GBN, 26/11/2021, R5, P 3P 1Y 2Y 5/4G. Parsons 527035 4/0175

 9 SPRING ELEGANCE Last start placegetter GBN, 26/11/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4J. Board 544667 1/0171

 10 FORT KEMBLA Last start placegetter WAG, 19/11/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 2Y 5/2A. Clare 533357 4/2159

 11 FRENCH ROSE Last start placegetter GBN, 26/11/2021, R5, P 2P 6Y 6Y 5/3C. Betts 521578 6/1106

 12 INSUPERABLE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 26/11/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4D. Mines 499819 3/097

 13 DANA HANK Last start Country winner YNG, 20/11/2021, R6, Y 1Y 5Y 6P 5/1R. Edenborough 508730 12/6160

 14 CROWN ELFIE Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 26/11/2021, R3, P 7P 2P 4P 5/2N. Tetley 528350 3/2108

 15 RIPPER RITA Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 26/11/2021, R12, P 5Y 3Y 6Y 5/4K. Markham 522997 2/089

 16 HE'S ACE Dropping in grade GBN, 17/10/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 1P 5/1R. Matic 498469 8/4192

 17 ROAD LEE LASS Dropping in grade GBN, 26/11/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 1P 5/1P. Oldfield 497759 9/7139

 18 TESKEY Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 1Y 5/1C. Hope 537607 5/3194

 19 AMAZON QUEEN Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 5P 5/2M. Cortis 536986 3/2183

 20 NORDIC ROMAN Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 6P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534577 6/5180

 21 MYSTIC FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1A. Clare 508958 6/5171

 22 FOGHORN MANDY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 05/11/2021, R3, P 2P 7P 5P 5/2A. Clare 520291 3/2158

 23 HILLY'S HOWLER Weighted points score NOW, 29/11/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1M. Clayton 523984 5/3147

 24 JOSHUA KEEPING Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1C. Bilal 531287 4/3144

 25 PAMJAMS ROCKET Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R3, P 5P 4Y 3P 5/4J. Matthews 540423 1/0134

 26 CRASH EDITION Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R3, P 4P 2Y 7P 5/4J. Diehm 536216 1/0131

 27 RAINBOW DANCER Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4N. Staines 541247 1/0126

 28 DIG DEEP BUDDY Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R11, P 5P 2Y 7P 5/2L. Deguara 525247 4/2126

 29 ZULU THUNDER Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R4, P 6P 6Y 1Y 5/3C. Bilal 531947 3/1122

 30 ZOLA BUD Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R3, P 8P 3P 1P 5/4R. Gold 532777 1/0121

 31 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R11, P 6P 3M 4P 5/1R. Gold 495462 7/5115
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 December 2021

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 PAMJAMS BEAU 2 Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R7, P 5P 1Y 5P 5/3J. Matthews 540422 4/1115

 33 DANA SOCK Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R6, Y 3Y 5Y 8P 5/1R. Edenborough 508723 7/5105

 34 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score GBN, 16/11/2021, R7, Y 4Y 7P 6P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/2103

 35 GOLD TIE AFFAIR Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 8P 5/3D. Campbell 524921 4/196

 36 KAMIKAZE COWGIRL Weighted points score DUB, 25/09/2021, R11, P (FEL)Y 4P 5Y 5/4M. Newell 500234 1/095

 37 FLORIDA QUAY Weighted points score RIC, 28/11/2021, R12, P 4P 2Y 6Y 5/4G. Sheather 545696 1/093

 38 BROADWAY EXPRESS Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3C. Bilal 525977 4/190

 39 NORDIC AMY Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R12, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534574 1/087

 40 JACK'S ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 27/09/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 5/3D. Wort 497766 6/184

 41 SWEET CITY SAL 1 Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 4Y 5/1R. Holt 496711 9/775

 42 SKETCHY DAVID Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R4, Y 4Y 7P 8P 5/2B. Harmey 529981 3/270
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 December 2021

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAGOON TAUPY Last start winner BUL, 23/11/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4R. Webster 539662 1/0152

 2 PAMJAMS IMP Last start winner GBN, 26/11/2021, R12, P 1P 8Y 8P 5/3J. Matthews 540426 2/1117

 3 AQUA JAGUAR Last start placegetter BUL, 23/11/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4M. Clayton 542441 1/0180

 4 MISS BRIGGS Last start placegetter GBN, 26/11/2021, R5, P 3P 1Y 2Y 5/4G. Parsons 527035 4/0175

 5 SPRING ELEGANCE Last start placegetter GBN, 26/11/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4J. Board 544667 1/0171

 6 FORT KEMBLA Last start placegetter WAG, 19/11/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 2Y 5/2A. Clare 533357 4/2159

 7 FRENCH ROSE Last start placegetter GBN, 26/11/2021, R5, P 2P 6Y 6Y 5/3C. Betts 521578 6/1106

 8 INSUPERABLE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 26/11/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4D. Mines 499819 3/097

 9 DANA HANK Last start Country winner YNG, 20/11/2021, R6, Y 1Y 5Y 6P 5/1R. Edenborough 508730 12/6160

 10 CROWN ELFIE Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 26/11/2021, R3, P 7P 2P 4P 5/2N. Tetley 528350 3/2108

 11 RIPPER RITA Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 26/11/2021, R12, P 5Y 3Y 6Y 5/4K. Markham 522997 2/089

 12 HE'S ACE Dropping in grade GBN, 17/10/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 1P 5/1R. Matic 498469 8/4192

 13 ROAD LEE LASS Dropping in grade GBN, 26/11/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 1P 5/1P. Oldfield 497759 9/7139

 14 TESKEY Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 1Y 5/1C. Hope 537607 5/3194

 15 AMAZON QUEEN Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 5P 5/2M. Cortis 536986 3/2183

 16 NORDIC ROMAN Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 6P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534577 6/5180

 17 MYSTIC FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1A. Clare 508958 6/5171

 18 FOGHORN MANDY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 05/11/2021, R3, P 2P 7P 5P 5/2A. Clare 520291 3/2158

 19 HILLY'S HOWLER Weighted points score NOW, 29/11/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1M. Clayton 523984 5/3147

 20 JOSHUA KEEPING Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1C. Bilal 531287 4/3144

 21 PAMJAMS ROCKET Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R3, P 5P 4Y 3P 5/4J. Matthews 540423 1/0134

 22 CRASH EDITION Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R3, P 4P 2Y 7P 5/4J. Diehm 536216 1/0131

 23 DIG DEEP BUDDY Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R11, P 5P 2Y 7P 5/2L. Deguara 525247 4/2126

 24 RAINBOW DANCER Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4N. Staines 541247 1/0126

 25 ZULU THUNDER Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R4, P 6P 6Y 1Y 5/3C. Bilal 531947 3/1122

 26 ZOLA BUD Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R3, P 8P 3P 1P 5/4R. Gold 532777 1/0121

 27 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R11, P 6P 3M 4P 5/1R. Gold 495462 7/5115

 28 PAMJAMS BEAU 2 Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R7, P 5P 1Y 5P 5/3J. Matthews 540422 4/1115

 29 DANA SOCK Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R6, Y 3Y 5Y 8P 5/1R. Edenborough 508723 7/5105

 30 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score GBN, 16/11/2021, R7, Y 4Y 7P 6P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/2103

 31 GOLD TIE AFFAIR Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 8P 5/3D. Campbell 524921 4/196
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 December 2021

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 KAMIKAZE COWGIRL Weighted points score DUB, 25/09/2021, R11, P (FEL)Y 4P 5Y 5/4M. Newell 500234 1/095

 33 FLORIDA QUAY Weighted points score RIC, 28/11/2021, R12, P 4P 2Y 6Y 5/4G. Sheather 545696 1/093

 34 BROADWAY EXPRESS Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3C. Bilal 525977 4/190

 35 NORDIC AMY Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R12, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534574 1/087

 36 JACK'S ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 27/09/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 5/3D. Wort 497766 6/184

 37 SWEET CITY SAL 1 Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 4Y 5/1R. Holt 496711 9/775

 38 SKETCHY DAVID Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R4, Y 4Y 7P 8P 5/2B. Harmey 529981 3/270
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 December 2021

P FFA 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIVE SECOND RULE 2 Last start winner DUB, 27/11/2021, R7, P 1P 2C 2P 1/2D. Smith 526352 16/11360

 2 FREEWAY LASS Last start placegetter GBN, 26/11/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 3P 1/2P. Oldfield 497762 12/11372

 3 ROMAN REMISS Last start placegetter GBN, 26/11/2021, R4, P 2P 3Y 1Y 1/1M. Wilcox 522011 20/6238

 4 ZETLAND GIRL Last start winner GBN, 26/11/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 2/1/2D. Croser 524915 12/11282

 5 ASTON CURRENT Last start placegetter GBN, 26/11/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 2P 3/1/2P. Britt 534621 7/6297

 6 WILLY'S CHANCE Last start placegetter GBN, 26/11/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 4P 3/1/1G. Sheather 528271 12/9219

 7 SERIOUS OBJECT Weighted points score GBN, 06/08/2021, R6, C 4C 2P 5P 3/1/2J. Lord 526611 10/5221

 8 BILLY LOBO Last start placegetter BAT, 29/11/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 7P 4/1/2J. Scott 528257 14/7254

 9 MR. MAISEY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R4, M 1M 3P 3P 4/1/2F. Collings 497763 17/13277
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 December 2021

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STAR CHANT Last start placegetter BUL, 23/11/2021, R1, P 2P 8P M/1N. Staines 539006 0/083

 2 AQUA VITE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 16/11/2021, R1, Y 5P 3Y 5P M/1R. Johnston 528464 0/098

 3 TYLER'S FAB Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 01/11/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 3P M/1D. Mines 536799 0/078

 4 TENEMENT HALL First start M/1J. Lord 543854 0/00

 5 CLOUD BY DAY 1 First start M/1N. Mastapha 547298 0/00

 6 FIRE BY NIGHT 2 First start M/1N. Mastapha 547302 0/00

 7 SCARLETT ROSE First start M/1L. Worthy 539815 0/00

 8 SPRING RELEASE Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 18/11/2021, R2, P 4P M/1J. Board 544670 0/058

 9 PETER'S WISH Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 29/11/2021, R1, P 6P M/1D. Wort 542836 0/042

 10 PAMJAMS JODIE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 7P M/1J. Matthews 522750 0/093

 11 SPRINGVIEW SUGAR Weighted points score GBN, 07/09/2021, R2, Y 5Y 6P 7P M/1R. Camilleri 541246 0/070

 12 CAWBOURNE BARK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 6P 5P M/1B. Alvey 535119 0/069

 13 CHEEKY TUESDAY Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 8P M/1M. Clayton 533487 0/046

 14 HOTSHOT CHEYANNE Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R2, Y 6Y 6Y 6Y M/1G. Katon 542164 0/044

 15 HOTSHOT COMANCHE Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R2, Y 7Y 8P 4Y M/1G. Katon 542167 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 December 2021

P 5 440 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BRINDABELLA BOY Grade order Grade 4 1P 7C 4P 4/1/2D. Cormie 529586 8/6221

 2 SALLY'S REWARD Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 5P 4/1/2V. Spiteri 532532 9/3189

 3 FATHER RICK Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/3R. Webster 539666 8/1303

 4 ROYAL SWEETIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/4D. Warren 534568 7/0267

 5 FLIP THE SCRIPT Grade order Grade 5 1P 3Y 5P 5/2R. Stojanov 536686 3/2190

 6 UNDER THE THUMB 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 2P 5/4D. Campbell 532803 6/0171

 7 GATLIN Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/4D. Wort 543969 1/0170

 8 OUR DASHER Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 8P 5/3C. Rushworth 532779 3/1168

 9 SABLE Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 4P 5/4S. Barton 532969 2/0144

 10 RAREFIED AIR Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 1P 5/4N. Auld 544983 1/0142
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 December 2021

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOGHORN MANDY 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 05/11/2021, R3, P 2P 7P 5P 5/4A. Clare 520291 3/0158

 2 CALL ME SENORITA Last start Provincial winner NOW, 29/11/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4P. Massa 538644 8/0231

 3 BURN Last start Provincial winner RIC, 28/11/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 5P 5/4D. Campbell 538611 3/0228

 4 YUKON BEAR Last start Provincial winner GBN, 26/11/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 3P 5/1S. Barton 532965 7/3174

 5 BARTON Weighted points score WPK, 23/10/2021, R6, C 8C 6C 2C 5/1L. Worthy 535116 4/3207

 6 SONIC OAK Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 8P 5/1A. Rowe 537503 6/4186

 7 ROMAN BEAR Weighted points score NOW, 29/11/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 3Y 5/4R. Matic 532964 3/0173

 8 UNDER THE THUMB 1 Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4D. Campbell 532803 6/0171

 9 LAGOON CLISSOLD Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4R. Webster 539665 2/0168

 10 SPRING METEOR Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4J. Board 544669 1/0165

 11 NORDIC FORCE Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 4P 5/2S. Sundstrom 534579 3/2161

 12 MERSEY MARVEL Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4K. Markham 532492 3/0156

 13 MONKEY TAIL Weighted points score BAT, 29/11/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 1P 5/4D. Wort 540574 1/0147

 14 ELEGANT MISS Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R8, P 6P 5Y 1Y 5/4G. Parsons 528837 3/0135

 15 MONSTER RENNY Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R7, P 7P 2Y 5Y 5/4D. Ashton 531342 3/0124

 16 RAPID COLLISION Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R6, P 5P 2Y 2Y 5/3J. Diehm 499577 3/1121

 17 PAMJAMS BEAU 1 Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R7, P 5P 1Y 5P 5/4J. Matthews 540422 4/0115

 18 KAMIKAZE MAGIC Weighted points score TEM, 23/10/2021, R7, Y 6Y 5P 1Y 5/4M. Newell 524924 1/0106

 19 INSUPERABLE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4D. Mines 499819 3/197

 20 WASTEMAN Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4M. Clayton 523980 1/081

 21 POPPA BLUEY Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R8, Y 5Y 5P 4P 5/4J. Scott 532580 1/078

 22 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R8, P 6P 3Y 6P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 December 2021

P MDN 440 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALTAMUSKIN HILLS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 05/11/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4R. Camilleri 531409 1/098

 2 MOWSKI BELLA Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4D. Warren 542054 1/094

 3 SPRING GONZALES Last start placegetter GBN, 26/11/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 2P M/1J. Board 544666 0/0131

 4 SUTTON TRIGGER Last start placegetter GBN, 26/11/2021, R1, P 3P M/1J. Thorpe 542482 0/0117

 5 CEDARWOOD FLYER Last start placegetter GBN, 26/11/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 3P M/1D. Mines 536803 0/0112

 6 FIRKIN Last start placegetter GBN, 26/11/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 5P M/1R. Camilleri 539432 0/096

 7 HIDDEN QUALITY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 29/10/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 2P M/1C. Rushworth 532781 0/092

 8 SHE'S A MAGICIAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 03/11/2021, R3, P 5P 5Y 2P M/1C. Galwey 541235 0/076

 9 WILD HUX Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 7P M/1G. Bayo 533456 0/056

 10 BARBELLA'S IMAGE Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 8P M/1R. Davidson 537216 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 December 2021

P MDN 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZEAL EXPRESS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 23/11/2021, R1, P

NOW, 15/11/2021, R2, P

3P 3P M/1M. Clayton 544545 0/0123

 2 HEART AND POWER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 22/11/2021, R3, P 4P 2P M/1R. Matic 543294 0/0101

 3 HIDDEN QUALITY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 29/10/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 2P M/1C. Rushworth 532781 0/092

 4 FIRE BY NIGHT 1 First start M/1N. Mastapha 547302 0/00

 5 CLOUD BY DAY 2 First start M/1N. Mastapha 547298 0/00

 6 PAMJAMS JODIE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 7P M/1J. Matthews 522750 0/093

 7 CAWBOURNE BARK 1 Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 6P 5P M/1B. Alvey 535119 0/069

 8 WINCHESTER Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 6P M/1R. Gold 532780 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 December 2021

P 1 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONNY DAZE Last start Provincial winner GBN, 26/11/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2P. Britt 530395 14/8243
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 December 2021

P 2 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MALDINI Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R10, C 5C 4P 2Y 2/1/1D. Matic 522743 16/9170
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 03 December 2021

P 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIVE SECOND RULE 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 27/11/2021, R7, P 1P 2C 2P 3/1/2D. Smith 526352 16/3360

 2 SURE SHE IS Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R7, C 5C 2C 5C 3/1/2D. Campbell 520292 10/3238
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